

JWG INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD.

10, ANG MO KIO IND PARK 2A, #03-08 AMK AUTOPOINT, SINGAPORE 568047

H/P: 8299 6103 | FAX: 6909 9592

E-Mail: jwg.claims@yahoo.com

To: SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Att: Motor Claims Dept

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKX3101R [YOUR INSURED] & SBS8433H [OUR CLIENT]
ON 21/09/2021.

ESTIMATED REPAIR COSTS FOR SKX3101R

<u>QTY</u>	<u>PARTS</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>
1PC	BONNET	\$ 1,740.00
2PCS	BONNET HINGE LH / RH @ \$132.00 EACH	\$ 264.00
1PC	BONNET INSULATOR	\$ 656.00
1PC	BONNET LOCK	\$ 378.30
1PC	BONNET STRIKER LOCK	\$ 99.00
1PC	FRONT GRILLE	\$ 485.00
1PC	FRONT GRILLE BASE	\$ 423.00
1PC	FRONT GRILLE CHROME	\$ 319.00
1PC	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	\$ 95.00
2PCS	HEAD LAMP LH / RH @ \$2,480.00 EACH	\$ 4,960.00
2PCS	HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET LH / RH @ \$195.00 EACH	\$ 390.00
2PCS	HEAD LAMP WIRE HARNESS COMPLETE	\$ 2,450.00
1PC	FRONT BUMPER	\$ 1,450.00
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH / RH @ \$89.00 EACH	\$ 178.00
1PC	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE	\$ 378.90
1PC	FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER	\$ 298.50
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH / RH @ \$485.00 EACH	\$ 970.00
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH LH / RH @ \$135.00 EACH	\$ 270.00
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP HOLDER LH / RH @ \$98.00 EACH	\$ 196.00
1PC	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP WIRE HARNESS COMPLETE	\$ 1,988.00
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	\$ 348.00
1PC	FRONT REINFORCEMENT BAR	\$ 980.00
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	\$ 1,582.00
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	\$ 305.00
1PC	A/C CONDENSOR ASSY	\$ 1,620.80
1PC	A/C CONDENSOR HIGH PRESSURE HOSE	\$ 410.00
1PC	A/C CONDENSOR LOW PRESSURE HOSE	\$ 415.00
1PC	RADIATOR ASSY	\$ 1,929.00
1PC	RADIATOR TOP HOSE	\$ 65.00
1PC	RADIATOR BOTTOM HOSE	\$ 68.00

1PC	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	\$ 385.60
1PC	RADIATOR FAN BLADE	\$ 379.20
1PC	RADIATOR FAN COWLING	\$ 418.50
1PC	WIPER WASHER TANK	\$ 399.20
1PC	WIPER WASHER TANK MOTOR	\$ 498.00
1PC	FRONT FENDER RH	\$ 1,120.00
2PCS	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD LH / RH @ \$195.00 EACH	\$ 390.00

PARTS SUM: \$ 29,302.00

PARTS LESS 20%: \$ 5,860.40

PARTS TOTAL: \$ 23,441.60

LABOUR & SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

*	TO SUPPLY BONNET INNER TRIM CLIPS	\$ 50.00
*	TO SUPPLY HEAD LAMP CLIPS	\$ 50.00
*	TO SUPPLY FRONT GRILLE CLIPS	\$ 50.00
*	TO SUPPLY FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	\$ 50.00
*	TO SUPPLY FRONT BUMPER GRILLE CLIPS	\$ 50.00
*	TO SUPPLY FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIPS	\$ 50.00
*	TO SUPPLY COOLANT	\$ 100.00
*	TO SUPPLY FRONT NO. PLATE & CASING	\$ 100.00
*	TO REMOVE & PANEL BEAT ALL DAMAGED ABOVE PARTS & PANELS	\$ 2,000.00
*	TO RESPRAY NEW PAINTWORK FOR ALL DAMAGED AREAS	\$ 2,000.00
*	TO TUFF COAT DAMAGED AREAS	\$ 300.00
*	TO RNR A/C CONDENSOR & REFILL GAS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 200.00
*	TO RNR RADIATOR ASSY & REFILL COOLANT TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 200.00
*	TO RNR FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 400.00
*	TO CONDUCT COMPUTERIZE ALIGNMENT TEST	\$ 150.00
*	TO CHECK & RE-FIX ALL ELECTRICAL WIRINGS	\$ 200.00
*	TO COMPUTERIZE DIAGNOSE FAULT CODES & CONTROL UNITS. RESET ALL MEMORIES TO FACTORY DEFAULT SETTINGS	\$ 300.00

LABOUR & S/N TOTAL: \$ 6,250.00

GRAND TOTAL ESTIMATED REPAIR COSTS (NON-INCLUSIVE OF 7% GST): \$ 29,691.60